FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE
POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on October 14, 2024

CFS Date/Time

10/13/24 01:07

10/13/24 01:36

10/13/24 01:56

10/13/24 02:04

10/13/24 02:24

10/13/24 02:50

10/13/24 03:00

10/13/24 03:01

10/13/24 04:01

10/13/24 04:16

10/13/24 05:00

10/13/24 08:00

10/13/24 08:34

10/13/24 08:52

10/13/24 09:54

10/13/24 10:14

10/13/24 10:23

10/13/24 11:48

10/13/24 12:52

CFS #

CFS24-054303

CFS24-054306

CFS24-054308

CFS24-054309

CFS24-054311

CFS24-054313

CFS24-054314

CFS24-054315

CFS24-054317

CFS24-054320

CFS24-054321

CFS24-054333

CFS24-054336

CFS24-054340

CFS24-054344

CFS24-054345

CFS24-054349

CFS24-054354

CFS24-054358

Initial Complaint

Fight : Fight

Bar Ch : Bar Check

Bar Ch : Bar Check

Bar Ch : Bar Check

Meet : Meet Complaintant

: Subject Out of Control
Escape : Escape Jail/Prison
Welfare : Welfare Check
Remove : Remove Subject
Meet : Meet Complaintant
Escape : Escape Jail/Prison
Meet : Meet Complaintant
Alarmbur : Alarm Burglary/Panic
Smokevio : Smoking Violation
Burglary : Burglary

Follow : Follow Up

Alarmbur : Alarm Burglary/Panic
Alarmbur : Alarm Burglary/Panic

Alarmbur : Alarm Burglary/Panic

Address

15 NORTH 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
15 NORTH 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

22 N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1922 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1913 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
311 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
ELMHURST AVE / N 26TH ST, FORT DODGE,
610 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
236 AVENUE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
311 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2909 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

827 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2122

528 S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

411 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

141 E RIVERSIDE DR, FORT DODGE, IA

Case # (if applicable) Latitude

FD24-2885

FD24-2889

FD24-2886

FD24-2887

FD24-2888

FD24-2890
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CFS Date/Time

10/13/24 13:08

10/13/24 13:11

10/13/24 13:19

10/13/24 13:51

10/13/24 14:08

10/13/24 15:09

10/13/24 16:09

10/13/24 16:15

10/13/24 16:36

10/13/24 17:02

10/13/24 17:25

10/13/24 18:01

10/13/24 18:46

10/13/24 18:53

10/13/24 19:18

10/13/24 19:33

10/13/24 19:39

10/13/24 19:41

10/13/24 19:45

10/13/24 20:29

10/13/24 20:32

10/13/24 20:33

10/13/24 21:42

10/13/24 22:56

CFS #

CFS24-054359

CFS24-054360

CFS24-054363

CFS24-054365

CFS24-054368

CFS24-054369

CFS24-054375

CFS24-054376

CFS24-054378

CFS24-054380

CFS24-054383

CFS24-054386

CFS24-054393

CFS24-054395

CFS24-054398

CFS24-054399

CFS24-054400

CFS24-054401

CFS24-054405

CFS24-054411

CFS24-054412

CFS24-054413

CFS24-054418

CFS24-054425

Initial Complaint

10-46 : Assist Motorist
Welfare : Welfare Check
Welfare : Welfare Check
Welfare : Welfare Check

Meet : Meet Complaintant

Weapon : Person With Weapon

Info : Information

PBX : PBX

Fraud : Fraud

Suspveh : Suspicious Vehicle
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
Unknown : Unknown Problem
PBX : PBX

Suspveh : Suspicious Vehicle
TSTOP : Traffic Stop

Follow : Follow Up

TSTOP : Traffic Stop
Unknown : Unknown Problem
Trespass : Trespassing
Checkbld : Check Building
TSTOP : Traffic Stop
Childabu : Child Abuse
Suspveh : Suspicious Vehicle

Checkbld : Check Building

Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude
HWY 169 / 3RD AVE NW

1012 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1 TRITON CIR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1456 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1621 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

PHONE LOG

313 4TH ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2400 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1923 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2180

1800 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3300 BLK N 15TH ST

1917 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1422 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

700 SOUTH 17TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
800 BLK N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1639 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1812 31ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG FD24-2892
1004 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE

1303 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time CFS # Initial Complaint Address Case # (if applicable) Latitude

10/13/24 22:59 CFS24-054426 Checkbld : Check Building 1914 KOUNTRY LN, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
10/13/24 23:22 CFS24-054427 Follow : Follow Up 311 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
10/13/24 23:59 CFS24-054430 Assault : Assault 447 N 27TH ST, FORT DODGE FD24-2893

Total Records: 46
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